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8255021
8256025
8259001
8259002
8259003
8259004
8259005
82590006
8253007
8253008
8253009
8254010
8254011
8254012
8254013
8254014
8255015
8255016
8255017
8255018
8255019
8255020
8255022
8255023
8255024
8256026
8256027
8256028
8256029
8256030
8256031
8256032
8256033
8256034
8256035
8257036
8257037
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82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
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MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE
MEDENINE

Num

21
25
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Liste des plages 2020

Nom

KARTAGO

HESSI JERBI
BAYADHA 3 BOUGHRARA EST
TAJRIMET

PORT BOUGRARA
ENNAKHIL
BAYADHA I
BAYADHA II
GUELLELA

FACE GUETTAYA
CHIK YAHYIA

SIDI JEMOUR
HACHANI

SIDI MEHREZ
H.HOLIDAY
GARREBEN

FIESTA BEACH
MAGIC LIFE

DAR JERBA

YATI

YATIII

LA FIDELE

FACE HOTEL SIDI SLIM
AGHIR

ESSOUG EL GHARBI
RAS MARMOUR
SANGO

EL OGLA

SOUIHEL

ZEPHYR

SONIA

SIDI KEBIR
THEATRE

HESSY JERBI OUEST
BOUTEFFAHA
P.KSIBA I (CAFE)
P.KSIBA II (M.J)

Adresse

MEDENINE

KARTAGO DJERBA MIDN

HESSI JERBI ZARZIS

BAYADHA 3 BOUGHRARA EST
TAJRIMET MEDENINE
BOUGRARA OUEST MEDENINE
ENNAKHIL MEDENINE
BAYADHA [ MEDENINE
BAYADHA I1 MEDENINE
GUELLELA DJERBA AJIM

FACE GUETTAYA DJERBA AJIM
CHIK YAHYIA DJERBA AJIM
SIDI JEMOUR- DJERBA H.SK
HACHANI DJERBA H.SK

SIDI MEHREZ DJERBA H.SK
H.HOLIDAY- DJERBA H.SK
GARREBEN - DJERBA H.SK
FIESTA BEACH DJERBA MIDN
MAGIC LIFE DJERBA MIDN

DAR JERBA DJERBA MIDN

YATI I DJERBA MIDN

YATI Il DIERBA MIDN

LA FIDELE DJERBA MIDN

FACE HOTEL SIDI SLIM DJERBA MIDN
AGHIR DJERBA MIDN

ESSOUG EL GHARBI DJERBA MIDN
RAS MARMOUR ZARZIS

SANGO ZARZIS

EL OGLA ZARZIS

SOUIHEL ZARZIS

ZEPHYR ZARZIS

SONIA- ZARZIS

SIDI KEBIR ZARZIS
THEATRE-ZARZIS

HESSY JERBI OUEST- ZARZIS
BOUTEFFAHA ZARZIS

P.KSIBA 1 (CAFE) BEN GUERDENE
P.KSIBA II (M.J) BEN GUERDENE




